10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Counselor

Dean (Interim)

Counselor Asst.

Student Success Services Super

Std Success & Support Spec Il

Tutorial Services Spec Il

Prov Office Asst

Provisional/Ltd Term Hourly

Tutor

Tutor

Student Assistant - Welcome Ct

Tutor

Student Assistant

Tutor

Student Specialist |

Tutor

Tutor

Student Specialist |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Department

Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19
Student Equity & Achievement
18-19

Student Equity & Achievement
18-19

Total Wages

$140,727

$128,892

$88,945

$85,068

$79,800

$67,836

$12,532

$6,169

$5,855

$4,339

$3,572

$3,504

$3,030

$2,943

$1,282

$1,179

$1,018

$209



