	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Counselor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$140,727
2.	Dean (Interim)		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$128,892
3.	Counselor Asst.		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$88,945
4.	Student Success Services Super		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$85,068
5.	Std Success & Support Spec II		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$79,800
6.	Tutorial Services Spec II		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$67,836
7.	Prov Office Asst		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$12,532
8.	Provisional/Ltd Term Hourly		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$6,169
9.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$5,855
10.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$4,339
11.	Student Assistant - Welcome Ct		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$3,572
12.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$3,504
13.	Student Assistant		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$3,030
14.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$2,943
15.	Student Specialist I		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$1,282
16.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$1,179
17.	Tutor		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$1,018
18.	Student Specialist I		Ventura County Community College District	Student Equity & Achievement 18-19	\$209